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VX 5051.141 - Kattolevy ruostumattomiin VX-kaappeihin

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Materiaali
Pintakasittely

Sopii:

Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 5051.141
Ruostumaton terds 1.4301 (AISI 304)
ulkopinta harjattu, karkeus 400

Leveys: 1.200 mm
Syvyys: 500 mm

1 kpl

4.2

5.2
4028177930155
EC000261

27180101



